f
Diaphragm seal type pressure Transmitter
Model : P475, P485, P495 (Circular Connector)
P476, P486, P496 (DIN Connector)
P477, P487, P497 (Flying Leads)
P478, P488, P498 (General Head)
Advantages
• Pressure transmitter for corrosive

 Flat type flange process connection diaphragm seal
 Circular Connector
  Ordering Information
6. Pressure unit
7. Output signal
8. Upper flange / Diaphragm material
9. Under flange material
 calibration in mmH₂O
 calibration in kgf/cm²
 calibration in Mpa
 calibration in bar
 calibration in psi
 Other units available on request
 General Head
 Relative pressure
 Absolute pressure
 DIN Connector
1. Base model
2. Transmitter type
3. Pressure reference
4. Accuracy
5. Pressure measuring ranges
Specifications subject to change without notice
 4~20mA, DC, 2-wire output
 4~20mA, DC, 3-wire output
Refer to flange type table
Refer to flange type table
Refer to process connection type table
 None options
10. Process connection type
11. Option
 Other signals available on request
 4~20mA, DC, 4-wire output
 1~5V, DC, 4-wire output
 0~5V, DC, 3-wire output  (Only available P4x6 and P4x7)
 0~10V, DC, 3-wire output  (Only available P4x6 and P4x7)
 Measuring range
 Accessories
 Flushing ring
 Other accessories available on request
B -  304SS / 316L SS 7X - Alloy 20
E -  316L SS / 316L SS BX - 304 SS
H -  304SS / 316L SS with PTFE sheet DX - 304L SS
I -  Alloy 825 / Alloy 825 CX - 316 SS
J -  316SS / 316L SS EX - 316L SS
K -  316SS / Monel LX - Monel
L -  316SS / Hastelloy-C KX - Hastelloy-C
M -  316L SS / Monel MX - Titanium
N -  316SS / Tantalum 51 - 316L SS with PTFE coating (see note1)
Q -  316SS / 316L SS with PTFE sheet JX - Inconel 600
R -  Titanium / Titanium RX - 304SS with PTFE coating (see note1)
S -  316L SS / Tantalum PX - 304SS with PTFE lining (see note1)
T -  316SS / Nickel SX - 316SS with PTFE coating (see note1)
U -  316SS / Alloy 20 QX - 316SS with PTFE lining (see note1)
V -  PVC / PTFE 50 - 316L SS with PTFE lining (see note1)
X -  316L SS / Hastelloy-C 53 - Teflon
Y -  PVDF / PTFE 22 - Nickel
18 - 317SS
54 - PVC
55 - CPVC
39 - Alloy 825
56 - PVDF
ZZ - Other
Note1 : PTFE lining and coating is available for the pressure range less than 7 Mpa.
Note2 : Using Plastic as its material, the pressure range is available up to 2 Mpa.
  Flange type table
Code - Upper flange  /  Diaphragm material Code - Under flange material
C* - 1/4" KA - JIS 5K RF
D* - 3/8" (10A) AC - B16.5 Class 150 RF
E - 1/2" (15A) AE - B16.5 Class 150 FF
F - 3/4" (20A) AD - B16.5 Class 150 RFSF
G - 1" (25A) AF - B16.5 Class 300 RF
H - 1¼" (32A) AH - B16.5 Class 300 FF